
Describe your
school-day routine



What items have you bought from a
bazaar? Describe your experience.



Fruits and veggies: Frozen meats:

Dairy items: Bakery items:

Canned goods: Snacks and sweets:

Prepare a weekly grocery list for your
house



Match the vegetable to its name

Carrot

Eggplant

Raddish

Beetroot

Pumpkin

Chilly

Corn



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Name five fruits you like and describe
their appearance and taste


